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Power Splash Cup 2017
Wien, 19.2.2017

Event 10 Women, 200m Surface Open
19.02.2017 Results

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. BERNHAUS, Lea 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:53.3250,00 25.68 28.35 30.40 28.89
Ö Rekord

2. MITTERMAYR, Kristina 00 1. Linzer TC 1:53.7150,00 27.22 28.38 29.81 28.30
Ö B Rekord

3. NUSSBAUMER, Mia 01 1. Linzer TC 1:55.6746,00 25.74 29.18 30.89 29.86
4. DEUSCH, Anna-Lena 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:56.1446,00 26.41 28.24 30.79 30.70
5. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna Dolphins 2:01.3150,00 27.23 30.65 32.27 31.16

Ö D Rekord

6. HORAKOVA, Sara 03 Vienna Dolphins 2:02.1742,00 27.05 30.71 32.40 32.01
7. PART, Lea 02 1. Linzer TC 2:13.1739,00 30.43 33.94 34.82 33.98
8. KALABIC, Dragana 01 SV Baeder 2:14.5942,00 28.76 33.69 36.36 35.78
9. FALK, Janina 03 Speedfish 2:16.6136,00 30.63 36.73 36.10 33.15

10. ZINSCHITZ, Verena 01 Speedfish 2:18.3339,00 30.78 34.94 36.88 35.73
11. BENIGNI, Anna 06 Vienna Dolphins 2:20.6550,00 31.02 37.47 37.18 34.98

Ö E Rekord

12. DUC, Vanessa 03 SV Baeder 2:21.6233,00 30.35 34.45 39.28 37.54
13. NEUMEISTER, Vivian 04 Vienna Dolphins 2:24.5546,00 32.07 35.77 39.03 37.68
14. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 Speedfish 2:24.7846,00 33.94 37.82 38.01 35.01
15. REBBAPRAGADA, Gaya 05 Speedfish 2:26.1042,00 32.42 38.28 39.65 35.75
16. HOLLE, Victoria 07 Speedfish 2:26.1142,00 33.61 37.50 38.76 36.24
17. KAPELLER, Mona 04 SV Baeder 2:27.0739,00 32.88 37.69 39.86 36.64
18. HERKO, Maria 02 SV Baeder 2:36.2730,00 33.46 40.82 43.67 38.32
19. MICHALEK, Julia 04 Vienna Dolphins 2:43.0736,00 37.82 43.00 43.25 39.00
20. KUMMERER, Emilia 05 Vienna Dolphins 2:45.5333,00 40.21 43.38 42.72 39.22
21. GIMESI, Sara 05 Speedfish 2:50.1730,00 38.74 43.22 43.95 44.26
22. IVANOV, Julia 05 SV Baeder 2:56.4527,00 39.24 46.94 47.69 42.58
23. TRISCHAK, Fiona 04 SV Baeder 3:08.1024,00 40.05 48.10 51.06 48.89
24. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Vienna Dolphins 3:08.9450,00 40.47 48.78 53.87 45.82
25. HOFER, Nicole 07 1. Linzer TC 3:18.6439,00 43.09 52.78 53.86 48.91
26. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Vienna Dolphins 3:25.9636,00 45.13 55.30 57.04 48.49
27. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 Speedfish 3:34.9546,00 44.38 57.40 59.86 53.31
28. ACARIS, Kaira 06 Vienna Dolphins 3:44.4633,00 46.35 1:00.37 1:01.33 56.41

B

1. MITTERMAYR, Kristina 00 1. Linzer TC 1:53.7150,00 27.22 28.38 29.81 28.30
Ö B Rekord

2. NUSSBAUMER, Mia 01 1. Linzer TC 1:55.6746,00 25.74 29.18 30.89 29.86
3. KALABIC, Dragana 01 SV Baeder 2:14.5942,00 28.76 33.69 36.36 35.78
4. ZINSCHITZ, Verena 01 Speedfish 2:18.3339,00 30.78 34.94 36.88 35.73

C

1. BERNHAUS, Lea 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:53.3250,00 25.68 28.35 30.40 28.89
Ö Rekord

2. DEUSCH, Anna-Lena 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:56.1446,00 26.41 28.24 30.79 30.70
3. HORAKOVA, Sara 03 Vienna Dolphins 2:02.1742,00 27.05 30.71 32.40 32.01
4. PART, Lea 02 1. Linzer TC 2:13.1739,00 30.43 33.94 34.82 33.98
5. FALK, Janina 03 Speedfish 2:16.6136,00 30.63 36.73 36.10 33.15
6. DUC, Vanessa 03 SV Baeder 2:21.6233,00 30.35 34.45 39.28 37.54
7. HERKO, Maria 02 SV Baeder 2:36.2730,00 33.46 40.82 43.67 38.32
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Power Splash Cup 2017
Wien, 19.2.2017

Event 10, Women, 200m Surface

D

1. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna Dolphins 2:01.3150,00 27.23 30.65 32.27 31.16
Ö Rekord

2. NEUMEISTER, Vivian 04 Vienna Dolphins 2:24.5546,00 32.07 35.77 39.03 37.68
3. REBBAPRAGADA, Gaya 05 Speedfish 2:26.1042,00 32.42 38.28 39.65 35.75
4. KAPELLER, Mona 04 SV Baeder 2:27.0739,00 32.88 37.69 39.86 36.64
5. MICHALEK, Julia 04 Vienna Dolphins 2:43.0736,00 37.82 43.00 43.25 39.00
6. KUMMERER, Emilia 05 Vienna Dolphins 2:45.5333,00 40.21 43.38 42.72 39.22
7. GIMESI, Sara 05 Speedfish 2:50.1730,00 38.74 43.22 43.95 44.26
8. IVANOV, Julia 05 SV Baeder 2:56.4527,00 39.24 46.94 47.69 42.58
9. TRISCHAK, Fiona 04 SV Baeder 3:08.1024,00 40.05 48.10 51.06 48.89

E

1. BENIGNI, Anna 06 Vienna Dolphins 2:20.6550,00 31.02 37.47 37.18 34.98
Ö E Rekord

2. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 Speedfish 2:24.7846,00 33.94 37.82 38.01 35.01
3. HOLLE, Victoria 07 Speedfish 2:26.1142,00 33.61 37.50 38.76 36.24
4. HOFER, Nicole 07 1. Linzer TC 3:18.6439,00 43.09 52.78 53.86 48.91
5. SAMITZ, Anna 07 Vienna Dolphins 3:25.9636,00 45.13 55.30 57.04 48.49
6. ACARIS, Kaira 06 Vienna Dolphins 3:44.4633,00 46.35 1:00.37 1:01.33 56.41

F

1. PANTELIS, Natalia 08 Vienna Dolphins 3:08.9450,00 40.47 48.78 53.87 45.82
2. KOSLICKA, Karolina 08 Speedfish 3:34.9546,00 44.38 57.40 59.86 53.31
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